
 
 

CITY OF CORAL GABLES 
FINANCE DEPARTMENT / PROCUREMENT DIVISION 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (ADDENDUM – BID/PERFORMANCE BOND) 
 

 
IFB Number & Title: 
IFB 2015.10.07 Citywide Infiltration and Inflow 
Abatement  

Pre-Bid Conference 
              October 21, 2015 

Bid Opening Date 
December 10 , 2015 at 2:00 p.m. 

   
User Department:   
Public Works 

Contact Person: 
Jorge Acevedo 

Contact Information 
305.460.5006 

   

Bidder’s Name 
Bid Amount 
Group A /  

Group B / Group C 

Acknowledgment of 
Addendum/Addenda Issued 

(6 issued) 

Submitted Bid Bond / 
Performance Bond /  

Security Deposit 
 

Miller Pipeline, LLC C - $1,414,230.         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Lanzo Trenchless Technologies C - $1,842,268.         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Instituform Technologies C - $1,206,082.         Yes             No         Yes             No 
V-Engineering & Consulting Corp. B – $601,699         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Ric-Man Construction Florida A – $934,946         Yes             No         Yes             No 
 B - $331,255   
 C - $1,701,330   
TV Diversified, Inc.  B – $330,647         Yes             No         Yes             No 
EnviroWaste Services Group A - $776,462         Yes             No         Yes             No 
 B – $238,558   
 C - $1,699,223   
Hinterland Group, Inc. A - $872,80         Yes             No         Yes             No 
 B - $361,415   
 C - $1,223,450   
LMK Pipeline A - $857,285         Yes             No         Yes             No 
 Bidder’s Name Apparent Low Bidder’s Amount 

Apparent Low Bidder123 
EnviroWaste Services Group - Groups A&B 
Insituform Technologies, LLC – Group C 

TOTAL 

(A) $776,462 / (B) $238,558 
(C) $1,206,082 
$2,221,102 

Opened/ Received by: Vanessa Flores / Margie Gomez 


